Derby Runner 2023/24 - Junior

results School Yrs 3-6

Name

Fred Kealey
Joshua Jordan
George Ryan
Tobias Collins
Tom Davies
Albert Low
Charlie Parkinson
Isla Tomkins

Phoebe Burgess
Zoe Goddard

Caitlin Newton
Joshua Hodgson
Jack Richards
Jude Jordan
Jasper Costello
George Newton
Wills Parkinson
Evie Cunnington

Freya Roberts
Charlotte Clough

Club

Hinckley
Flyers
Hinckley
Hinckley
Leics Tri
Flyers
Poplar
Charnwood

Flyers
Flyers

Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Poplar
Charnwood

Hinckley
Flyers

Derby Runner 2023/24 - Junior
results School Yrs 7 - 12

Name

Henry Davies
Riley Gleeson
Oliver Crone
Ethan Towers
Matthew Cooling
Jude Collins

Lola Rooney-Lee
Lola Smith

Fifi Ball

Louisa James
Esme Shipman
Kellum James
William King

Club
Leics Tri
Robins
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Charnwood
Hinckley
Robins
Flyers
Leics Tri

Wreake Soar Va 9/10B

Hinckley

race 6
Age Cat pos
3/48B 6
3/4B 7
3/4B 12
3/4B 13
3/48B 15
3/4B 17
3/48B 20
3/4G 14
3/4G 16
3/4G 18
3/4G 19
5/6B 1
5/6B 2
5/6B 3
5/6B 5
5/6B 9
5/6B 10
5/6G
5/6G
5/6G 11
race 6
Age Cat pos
7/8B 7
7/8B 8
7/8B 10
7/8B 18
7/8B 19
7/8B 20
7/8G 15
7/8G 16
7/8G 17
7/8G 21
7/8G 22
1
9/108B 2

Race Time
number race 6
69 11:04
65 11:06
70 11:47
51 12:05
58 12:50
66 14:37
59 21:08
53 12:15
68 14:06
54 15:48
71 17:24
61 08:18
63 09:30
64 09:48
55 10:40
72 11:35
60 11:41
52 10:32
56 11:11
62 11:47
Race Time
number race6
19 14:40
18 15:40
25 15:21
17 17:04
11 17:07
3 17:22
4 16:21
14 16:44
2 17:00
20 17:27
7 17:47
1 12:58
15 13:09

cat pos
race 6
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cat pos
race 6
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Beckett Moore
Gurtej Garcha
Toby Hutchinson
William Hutchinson
Elizabeth Morley
Eleanor Morley
Lilia Wilkins
Anora Bottrill
Henry Carlile
Ashveer Garcha
Josh Cooling

Wreake Soar Va
Roadhoggs
Wreake Soar Va
Wreake Soar Va
Charnwood
Charnwood
Robins

Robins
Hinckley
Roadhoggs
Hinckley

9/10B
9/10B
9/10B
9/10B
9/10G
9/10G
9/10G
9/10G
11/12B
11/12B
11/12B

13
14
11
12
23
24
4
5
6

16
23

10

22

13
24
12

13:18
15:55
15:58
16:13
15:17
15:40
19:31
20:19
14:12
14:18
14:20
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